EMSYST, spol. s r. o.,  Súvoz 111,  911 01 Trenčín, Slovak Republic, Phone +421 32 7432400,  e-mail: mail@emsyst.sk,  www.emsyst.sk
                                                                                              EMS151-U, EMS151-I
IN-LINE FORCE SENSOR WITH BUILT-IN SIGNAL CONDITIONER
                                                               Special features
 Mechanical design identical to EMS150 type
 Tension / Compression measurement
 Stainless steel construction
 Built-in signal conditioner

5
EMSYST, spol. s r. o.,  Súvoz 111,  911 01 Trenčín, Slovak Republic, Phone +421 32 7432400,  e-mail: mail@emsyst.sk,  www.emsyst.sk
How to order
Common formula for ordering:  EMS151-U/I(signal conditioner output range) – force range
− Sensor type with type of output:
 EMS151-U – voltage output
 EMS151-I – current output
− Signal conditioner voltage output types:
 0.5 – 4.5 V
 0.5 – 2.5 – 4.5 V (zero shifted to 2.5 V)
 2 – 10 V
 ± 10 V
 2 – 6 – 10 V (zero shifted to 6 V)
− Signal conditioner current output types:
 4 – 20 mA
 4 – 12 – 20 mA (zero shifted to 12 mA)
− Measured force range (kN):  0.5, 1, 2, 5, 10, 20, 50, 100, 200
  Examples:
20 kN sensor with voltage output  – 10… + 10 V:
EMS151-U (± 10V) – 20kN
5 kN sensor with current output with shifted zero:
EMS151-I (4 – 12 – 20mA) – 5kN
EMSYST, spol. s r. o.,  Súvoz 111,  911 01 Trenčín, Slovak Republic, Phone +421 32 7432400,  e-mail: mail@emsyst.sk,  www.emsyst.sk
Outline dimensions
Rated capacity
 Fn , kN
A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
D
mm
E
mm
F
mm
G
mm
SW
mm
Mass
kg
Deflection
@ Fn, μm
0.5 95 55 71 45 55 12 M8 13 0.22 60
1 95 55 71 45 55 12 M8 13 0.23 60
2 110 60 78 50 60 16 M10 17 0.33 60
5 110 60 78 50 60 16 M10 17 0.37 60
10 140 80 100 60 70 20 M12 19 0.64 71
20 150 80 104 60 70 23 M16 24 0.86 84
50 170 80 108 60 70 31 M24 30 1.38 102
100 240 100 136 80 90 52 M36 46 3.63 123
200 300 120 166 100 110 67 M48 65 8.00 185
Version with connector (optional)
1 - Exc +
2 - Exc –
3 - Signal +
4 - Signal –
EMSYST, spol. s r. o.,  Súvoz 111,  911 01 Trenčín, Slovak Republic, Phone +421 32 7432400,  e-mail: mail@emsyst.sk,  www.emsyst.sk
Recommended installation